Data Sheet
All specifications are subject to change without notice. All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
Ashcroft®, FlutterGuard™, PowerFlex™, TrueZero™, and Trust the Shield® are trademarks of Ashcroft Inc.
For more information, see Ashcroft Brands & Trademarks
©2023 Ashcroft Inc. 1001TH_gauge_ds_RevF_02-07-23  ashcroft.com | 1.800.328.8258 | Contact Us
FEATURES
 � PowerFlex™ movement provides superior
resistance to shock, vibration and pulsation

100# - 0-100 psi 100#
of 42
1001TH Panel Mount Gauge
Data Sheet
All specifications are subject to change without notice. All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
Ashcroft®, FlutterGuard™, PowerFlex™, TrueZero™, and Trust the Shield® are trademarks of Ashcroft Inc.
For more information, see Ashcroft Brands & Trademarks
©2023 Ashcroft Inc. 1001TH_gauge_ds_RevF_02-07-23  ashcroft.com | 1.800.328.8258 | Contact Us
TABLE 1 Dial Size 11⁄2˝ 2˝ 2˝ 21⁄2˝ 21⁄2˝ 31⁄2˝ 31⁄2˝
Conn. Size 1⁄8 NPT 1⁄8 NPT 1⁄4 NPT 1⁄8 NPT 1⁄4 NPT 1⁄8 NPT 1⁄4 NPT
psi  CODE  bar  CODE  kPa  CODE  Kg/cm CODE
30IMV/0   VAC -1/0  VAC-ABE -100/0  VAC-AGF 76cmHg/0  VAC-ADP • • • • • •
30IMV/15  15#&VAC -1/0/1.5  15/V-AAS 76cmHg/0/1 15/V-ADB • • • • •
30IMV/30  30#&VAC -100/0/150  30/V-AFT 76cmHg/0/2 30/V-ADD • • • • •
30IMV/60  60#&VAC -1/0/3  60/V-AAU -100/0/300  60/V-AFV 76cmHg/0/4 60/V-BEI • • • • •
30IMV/100  100#&VAC -1/0/5  100/V-AAW -100/0/500  100/V-AFX 76cmHg/0/6 100/V-BEJ • • • • •
30IMV/160  160#&VAC -1/0/9  160/V-AAY -100/0/900  160/V-AFZ 76cmHg/0/10 160/V-ADI • • • • •
30IMV/300  300#&VAC -1/0/15  300/V-ABB 76cmHg/0/20 300/V-BEL • • • •
0/15  15# 0/1  15#-AAA 0/100  15#-AFB 0/1  15#-ACK • • • • • •
0/30  30# 0/2.5  30#-AAD 0/200  30#-AFD 0/2  30#-ACM • • • • • • •
0/250  30#-AFE • • • • • • •
0/60  60# 0/4  60#-AAF 0/400  60#-AFG 0/4  60#-ACP • • • • • • •